Spar	tan Paving, Inc.	Pave	x Corporation	Nagle P	aving Company
9690 An	dersonville Road	2654 V	Van Horn Road	39525 W. 13 Mile	Road, Suite 300
Clar	kston, MI 48346	Trei	nton, MI 48183		Novi, MI 48377
	(248) 625-1575		734) 676-6220		(248) 553-0600
	T . 1 C .	TT 1: D 1	T . 1 C .	TT 1: D 1	

	Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	
	Division 1 – McPherson Park Drive Improvements								
1.	Cold Milling HMA Surface, 3.5 inch	3,300 syd	\$7.25	\$23,925.00	\$4.55	\$15,015.00	\$3.20	\$10,560.00	
2.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	330 lf	\$22.00	\$7,260.00	\$9.00	\$2,970.00	\$15.00	\$4,950.00	
3.	Aggregate Base, 21AA Crushed Conc	35 tons	\$18.00	\$630.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	
4.	HMA, 5E3, Mod	730 tons	\$98.00	\$71,540.00	\$95.60	\$69,788.00	\$120.00	\$87,600.00	
5.	GlasPav50	3,300 syd	\$6.81	\$22,473.00	\$8.10	\$26,730.00	\$7.00	\$23,100.00	
6.	GlasGrid8501	340 syd	\$8.48	\$2,883.20	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	
7.	Curb and Gutter, Conc	330 lf	\$28.50	\$9,405.00	\$30.00	\$9,900.00	\$37.50	\$12,375.00	
8.	Dr Structure, Reconstruct	10 lf	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	
9.	Dr Structure, Adj	5 ea	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	
10.	Dr Structure Cover	4,000 lbs	\$1.70	\$6,800.00	\$1.40	\$5,600.00	\$1.25	\$5,000.00	
11.	Catch Basin Inserts	5 ea	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	
12.	Greenbelt Restoration	200 syd	\$15.98	\$3,196.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	
13.	Pavt Mrkg, Stop Bar, 24 inch	20 lf	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	
14.	Pavt Mrkg, White, 4 inch	200 lf	\$0.45	\$90.00	\$0.50	\$100.00	\$0.50	\$100.00	
15.	Pavt Mrkg, Yellow, 4 inch	2,200 lf	\$0.45	\$990.00	\$0.50	\$1,100.00	\$0.50	\$1,100.00	
16.	Maintaining Traffic	1 LS	@	\$11,000.00	@	\$3,500.00	@	\$7,500.00	
17.	Audio-Video Route Surv	1 LS	@	\$825.00	@	\$825.00	@	\$2,000.00	
18.	Mobilization	1 LS	@	\$15,000.00	@	\$32,500.00	@	\$6,500.00	
19.	Railroad Permit Allowance	20,000 dlr	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	
	Total Amount Division 1			\$203,787.20		\$203,528.00		\$193,835.00	
	Division 2 – Gay, Court, and East Sibley Street Improvements								
1.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,150 syd	\$9.75	\$11,212.50	\$9.50	\$10,925.00	\$4.00	\$4,600.00	
2.	Sidewalk, Rem	500 sf	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	
3.	Excavation, Earth	290 cyd	\$16.00	\$4,640.00	\$24.00	\$6,960.00	\$30.00	\$8,700.00	
4.	Aggregate Base, 21AA Crushed Conc	470 tons	\$23.00	\$10,810.00	\$25.35	\$11,914.50	* \$30.00	\$14,100.00	
5.	Subgrade Undercutting, 21AA	160 cyd	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$60.00	\$9,600.00	\$75.00	\$12,000.00 *	
6.	Geogrid, TX130S	1,140 syd	\$7.00	\$7,980.00	\$3.15	\$3,591.00	\$3.50	\$3,990.00	



Spartan Paving, Inc. 9690 Andersonville Road Clarkston, MI 48346 (248) 625-1575 Pavex Corporation 2654 Van Horn Road Trenton, MI 48183 734) 676-6220 Nagle Paving Company 39525 W. 13 Mile Road, Suite 300 Novi, MI 48377 (248) 553-0600

	Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
7.	HMA, 13A, Mod	280 tons	\$94.00	\$26,320.00	*	\$93.70	\$26,236.00	\$120.00	\$33,600.00
8.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Mountable	700 lf	\$20.00	\$14,000.00		\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$37.50	\$26,250.00
9.	Concrete Spillway w/ Rip Rap	3 ea	\$425.00	\$1,275.00		\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00
10.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	500 sf	\$6.50	\$3,250.00		\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00
11.	ADA Tile, 24 inch	40 lf	\$40.00	\$1,600.00		\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
12.	Silt Fence	800 lf	\$3.00	\$2,400.00		\$1.30	\$1,040.00	\$2.50	\$2,000.00
13.	Greenbelt Restoration	2,000 syd	\$5.00	\$10,000.00		\$8.30	\$16,600.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00
14.	Pavt, Rem	120 syd	\$19.00	\$2,280.00		\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00
15.	HMA Approach, 3 inch	180 syd	\$20.00	\$3,600.00		\$24.00	\$4,320.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00
16.	Pavt Mrkg, White, 4 inch	45 lf	\$6.00	\$270.00		\$5.00	\$225.00	\$7.00	\$315.00
17.	Underdrain, 6 inch	200 lf	\$20.00	\$4,000.00		\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
18.	Maintaining Traffic	1 LS	@	\$8,341.67		@	\$3,000.00	@	\$7,500.00
19.	Audio-Video Route Survey	1 LS	@	\$1,025.00		@	\$1,025.00	@	\$2,000.00
20.	Mobilization	1 LS	@	\$6,000.00		@	\$20,000.00	@ _	\$6,000.00
	Total Amount Division 2			\$122,004.17	*		\$143,486.50	*	\$164,005.00
	SUMMARY								
	Total Amount Division 1- McPherson Park Drive Improvements Total Amount Division 2 – Gay, Court, and East Sibley Street Improvements						\$203,528.00		\$193,835.00
							\$143,486.50		\$164,005.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$325,791.37	*		\$347,014.50	*	\$357,840.00
	Additional Bidders			\$359,903.00					

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC

ENGINEER: Michael P. Darga, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 105 W. Grand River Avenue Howell, MI 48843

*Corrected By Engineer

